
 
 
Peace Fields Project Workshops Trips Time Table 

School KCC / NCFA 
Workshop. 

Rob Illingworth.  
Robert.Illingworth 

@kent.gov.uk 

Kent Uni. 
Gateways. 

Emma Hanna. 
E.L.Hanna 

@greenwich.ac.uk 

Maidstone 
Museum. 

Rosalind Meredith. 
RosalindMeredith 

@maidstone.gov.uk 

PFP Ceremony / 
Event Exhibition / 

Sports Day 

Contact 

      

Abbey School Mon 19th Oct 2015 
PM 

Mon 7th Dec 2015 
10.00-1300 

Mon 18th Jan 2016 
AM 

Tues 21st June 2016 
Times tbc  

Jack Long 
jlong@abbeyschoolfaversham.co.uk  
Tel: 01795 793194 

      

Herne Bay High 
School 

Mon 19th Oct 2015 
AM 

Mon 7th Dec 2015 
10.00-13.00 

Tues 19th Jan 2016 
AM 

Tues 28th June 
2016 

Times tbc 

Chris Gregory 
c.gregory@hernebayhigh.org  
Tel: 01227 361221 

      

High Weald 
Academy 

Mon 12th Oct 2015  
AM 

Mon 7th Dec 2015 
10.00-13.00 

Mon 25th Jan 2016 
AM 

Wed 29th June 
Times tbc 

Joe Swash 
swashj@highwealdacademy.kent.sch.org 
& 
SwashJ@highwealdacademy.kent.sch.uk  
Tel: 01580 712754 

      

Oasis Academy Tues 29th Sept 2015 
AM 

Mon 7th Dec 2015 
10.00-13.00 

Fri 15th Jan 2016 
AM 

Wed 15th June 
Times tbc 

Paul Murray paulmurray@iosa.org.uk 
& 
Paul.Murray@oasisisleofsheppey.org 
Tel: 01795 873591 

      

Thamesview Mon 12th Oct 2015 
PM 

Mon 7th Dec 2015 
10.00-13.00 

Mon 18th Jan 2016 
PM 

Thurs 30th June 
2016 

Times tbc 

Edward Martel 
E.MARTEL@thamesview.kent.sch.uk  
Tel: 01474 566552 
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